FFyoile

Liste des inscrits classée par numéro de voile

Inscrits: 31
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NO° de voile

FRA 37277

FRA 39666

FRA FRA1092

FRA FRA3303

FRA FRA9816

FRA FRA9843

FRA FRA17359

FRA FRA27958

FRA FRA34611

2éme
Id

Classe

IRC

IRCD

IRC

IRCD

IRC

IRCD

IRCD

IRC

IRC

Nom

NETRA LEUSKEL

AODLOR

LA BELLE JINETTE

TIGER

HAKAVOILE

FASTLANE 3

CCL Assurances

FUGUE

TIGER 7

CENTRE NAUTIQUE DE LORIENT

Atlantique Le Telegramme E Leclerc

Type de
caréne

19/09/2025 au 21/09/2025

Equipage

DESNEIGES, Philippe (H)
FOUILLAND, Christophe (H)
DE LA FORGE, Brieux (H)
KEROUASSE, Ronan

APPAMON, Tristan (H)
CARIOU, Yannick (H)

GURY, Charles (H)
VILLEMIN, Marc (H)
DONAT, Jean Marc (H)
SALAUN, Juliette (F)
DELCROIX, Guy (H)
KERVIZIC, Marc (H)

DAOULAS, Lanig (H)
DUBE, Yann (H)

BLONS, Loic (H)

LE CARRER, Yann (H)
FOURNIER, Ewen (H)
LETERTRE, Stephane (H)
LE GUERN, Francois (H)

APOLDA, Jerome (H)
CARON, Tangi (H)

CHEVALIER, Patrick (H)
BRAMOULLE, Matthieu (H)

TASSIN, Daniel (H)

LAUVRAY, Franck (H)

DUBOIS, Pascal (H)
CHEVALLIER, Jean Francois (H)
CABANES, Kilian (H)

OZINGA, Claire (F)

BOUGARD, Francois (H)

MENESGUEN, Marc (H)
BARIOU, Stephane (H)
PAUCHET, Nicolas (H)
FATOSME, Thomas (H)
GRESSET, Julien (H)
DEFRETIERE, Paul Louis (H)

Type de
licence

COMPETITION
PRATIQUANT
PRATIQUANT

PRATIQUANT
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
PRATIQUANT

COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
PRATIQUANT

COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
PRATIQUANT

COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

Club

YC QUIBERON
YC QUIBERON
BRETAGNE

CVF
CVF

YC CROUESTY ARZON
YC CROUESTY ARZON
YC CROUESTY ARZON
YC CROUESTY ARZON
SNT

CNBA

LA ROCHELLE NAUTIQUE
LA ROCHELLE NAUTIQUE

PN DU SUD GOELO
SN ST QUAY PORTRIEUX
CNROSTIVIEC LOPERHET
PN DU SUD GOELO
SN ST QUAY PORTRIEUX

LA ROCHELLE NAUTIQUE
SN LARMOR PLAGE

CN DE LORIENT
C N SEVRE ET LOIRE

YC DE LA BAULE

SR DE LA TURBALLE
SR DE LA TURBALLE
SR DE LA TURBALLE
PORH LOEIZ SKIFF
LE TOUQUET & CO
CNBPP

CNM LOCMIQUELIC
CNM LOCMIQUELIC
CN DE LORIENT
CNPA ILE DE RE
CN ROSCOFF

SNT

17/09/2025 - 15:33:14

Systéme de temps compensé: IRC

Coef ToT

Catégorie Tce

0.993

0.997

1.002

0.981

1.023

0.983

1.024

LOA

10.74

9.96

8.52

10.34

10.84

11.35

10.59

Année

2004

2019

1993

2020

1995

2005

2007
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[N |

W |

[N |

NO° de voile

FRA FRA35914

FRA FRA36507

FRA FRA37454

FRA FRA38395

FRA FRA38411

FRA FRA38966

FRA FRA39430

FRA FRA39533

FRA FRA39933

FRA FRA43510

FRA FRA43831

FRA FRA43868

FRA FRA43997

FRA FRA44058

FRA FRA45724

FRA FRA53084

FRA FRA53144

FRA FRA53201

FRA FRA53355

FRA FRA53524

2éme
Id

Classe

IRC

IRCD

IRCD

IRCD

IRCD

IRCD

IRCD

IRC

IRCD

IRCD

IRCD

IRC

IRC

IRCD

IRCD

IRCD

IRCD

IRCD

IRC

IRCD

Nom

HAKUNA MATATA

GALATEE
ABRACADABRA 2

TIMAYA

FARIBOLE

MOISE - SEC
LADYBUG
BE HAPPY
JIB

LOIZA

TIMELINE

MR HYDE

STAMINA SAILING TEAM

AD HOC
VOILE-EN-PRESQU-ILE.FR
OXYGEN

KARAVEL

BLUE OSCAR

CITY'ZEN & CITY' PRO

LEON - SEC

Type de
carene

Equipage

NOUEL, Jean Francois (H)
GAUTIER, Vincent (H)
HUCHET, Cedric (H)
HUCHET, Antoine (H)
TERRIEN, Guillaume (H)
ALLEAUME, Ludovic (H)
MAC GABHANN, Una (F)

ADAM, Catherine (F)
GOBLET, Jean Louis (H)

AUBERT, Jerome (H)
GIBON, Romain (H)

LE BOUR, Rene (H)
CHAPELAIN, Isabelle (F)
MARC, Olivier (H)
MANGIONE, Paolo (H)

FOUCHE, Pierre-Yves (H)
LEJEAU, Vincent (H)

TALABARDON, David (H)
MARZIN, Cyril (H)
COUTURE, Frederic (H)
GAUDRU, Philippe (H)
LABORDE, Jean (H)
GUELTON, Bastien (H)

ZUCCONI, Adrien (H)
ZUCCONI, Damien (H)

ALPEROVITCH, Marc (H)
ROBERT, Yves Paul (H)

BIDON, Thierry (H)
LEFEBVRE, Henri (H)
AUDREN, Philippe (H)
GUILLEMOT, Charles (H)
LEFEBVRE, Philippe (H)

AGENEAU, Charlie (H)

JAUD, Ylona (F)

BORNET, Clement (H)

VOGT, Clemence (F)
CHERIAUX, Jean Francois (H)
JACQUES, Gwenael (H)

VAN DEINSE, Bruno (H)
JAMBOU, Francois (H)
GRAFFAN, Bernard (H)
SALLE DE CHOU, Bruno (H)
NOUEL, Frederic (H)

LAZAT, Denis (H)

ALONSO, David (H)

CUNAT SALISBURY, Tomas (H)
PRIGENT, Christophe (H)
ABGRALL, Maxime (H)

LE DEROFF, Jean Yves (H)
KELBERT, Jean-Pierre (H)
FLAO, Meven (H)

Type de

licence
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
PRATIQUANT
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION

Club Catégorie

C N PORNIC

SNT

SNO NANTES
CVAN NANTES
SNOS VOILE

C N E PAIMBOEUF
C N PORNIC

CNM LOCMIQUELIC
CNM LOCMIQUELIC

C N CARANTEC
SR HAVRE

CNM LOCMIQUELIC
CNM LOCMIQUELIC

LA ROCHELLE NAUTIQUE
LA ROCHELLE NAUTIQUE

YC CROUESTY ARZON
SNBSM

EV LOCQUIREC
EV LOCQUIREC

LA ROCHELLE NAUTIQUE
SN SABLAIS

LA ROCHELLE NAUTIQUE
LA ROCHELLE NAUTIQUE

SNT
SNT

YC CROUESTY ARZON
Y C FRANCE

CN DE LORIENT
CN DE LORIENT
CN DE LORIENT
NAUTISME PAYS BLANC
CN DE LORIENT

REGATES DE ROYAN
C N MESCHERS

CN CHATELAILLON
REGATES DE ROYAN

CN DE LORIENT
CN DE LORIENT

SHYC

SR DE CONCARNEAU
ASSO VOILE AILETTE
SNT

SNT
Y C FRANCE

CN DE LORIENT
LA REUNION

YC MORLAIX
YC MORLAIX
CN LOCTUDY

SN LARMOR PLAGE
BREST BRETAGNE NAUTI

Coef ToT
TCC

1.001

1.013

0.997

0.988

1.006

1.041

1.032

1.031

1.001

1.037

0.999

1.116

0.992

1.001

1.035

1.024

1.016

LOA

9.78

10.59

10.04

9.55

10.04

10.04

10.04

10.84

9.78

11.92

10.04

10.34

10.04

10.84

9.99

9.94

10.43

Année

2008

2008

2010

2012

2012

2013

2013

2014

2013

2012

2015

2016

2016

2015

2021

2018

2019

2020

2022

2025

Page 2/3



NO° de voile

1 FRA FRA53537
1N |

==

NOR NOR33001

2éme
Id

Classe

IRC

IRCD

Nom

MARACUJA

MIINA

Type de
carene

Equipage

MEILI, Hugues (H)
GALLIC, Gildas (H)
MOIZAN, Pierre (H)
MACHETEL, Clement (H)
GALLIC, Gwenael (H)

BOASSON, Sigurd (H)
TODNEM, Silge

Type de
licence

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
PRATIQUANT

Club

CN DE LORIENT
CN DE LORIENT
CN DE LORIENT
CN DE LORIENT
CN DE LORIENT

Catégorie

Coef ToT
TCC

1.066

1.022

LOA Année
10.25 2025
9.99 2019
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